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09:00

09:35

10:45

10:10 

11:20

12:30

Welcome

Keynote 1 and Q&A

Keynote 3 and Q&A

Keynote 2 and Q&A

Keynote 4 and Q&A

Keynote 5 and Q&A

Lunch (30 mins) GSB LT5 foryer

Kabelo Ncholo

Dave Betts

Cheryl Paarwater

Rashid Toefy

Prof. Mikael Samauelsson

Danny Diliberto

Share her business journey

A life cycle approach to Entrepreneurship Support

Share his business journey

What is an entrepreneur? Discussion and debate

Life of an NGO start-up
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November ‘23

14:05

14:40

15:05

Keynote 8 and Q&A

Keynote 9 and Q&A

Panel and closing

Ryan Ravens

Serisha Barrat

Dave Betts and all speakers

13:30 Keynote 7 and Q&A
Speaker to be announced on the day

12:55 Keynote 6 and Q&A
Gillian Moodley
Bertha Centre - Social innovation and entrepreneurship

Networking and branding

Networking and branding


